
Department Title Name & Surname Contact Number Email Address

General Enquiries
Marketing 
Administrator

Rhulani Manganyi +27 10 109 3252 rhulanim@ewseta.org.za

Office of the CEO PA to CEO Isabella Nxumalo +27 10 109 3238 isabellan@ewseta.org.za

Sector Skills 
Planning

Researcher Mxolisi Gugushe +27 10 109 3255 mxolisig@ewseta.org.za

Mandatory Grants 
(WSPs and ATRs)

Skills Planning 
Practitioner

Glorie Mnguni +27 10 109 3257 gloriem@ewseta.org.za

Discretionary 
Grants

Project Coordinator Patience Montshiwa +27 10 109 3261 patiencem@ewseta.org.za

Projects Project Coordinator Patience Montshiwa +27 10 109 3261 patiencem@ewseta.org.za

Quality Assurance

QA and Compliance 
Practitioner

Felicity Mabanga +27 10 109 3274 felicitym@ewseta.org.za

M&E Administrator Petronella Ngubeni +27 10 109 3275 petronellan@ewseta.org.za

War on Leaks Project Manager Ziyanda Mtshotshisa +27 10 109 4214 ziyandam@ewseta.org.za

Finance Financial Manager Douglas Malatji +27 10 109 3240 douglasm@ewseta.org.za

Supply Chain
Supply Chain 
Manager

Dickson Khutsawa +27 10 109 4206 dicksonk@ewseta.org.za

Human Resources HR Manager Nkateko Sithole +27 10 109 3250 nkatekos@ewseta.org.za

ICT
Desktop Support 
Technician

Rosah Nchachi +27 10 109 3241 rosah@ewseta.org.za

Facilities
Records & Facilities 
Administrator

Daniel Naidoo +27 10 109 3242 danieln@ewseta.org.za

Marketing & 
Communications

Marketing & 
Communications 
Manager

Elfrieda Tyrer +27 10 109 3254 elfriedat@ewseta.org.za
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